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USC vs Minnesota - 1/17/2020

Results - Friday
 
Event 1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:40.67USC-CA

1) Hansson, Louise M 23 2) Odgers, Isa S 19

3) Schlicht, Jemma 22 4) Ciesla, Marta K 21

25.68 54.74 1:18.46 1:40.67

A2 1:41.28UOFM-MN

1) Cook, Emily N 21 2) Kozelsky, Lindsey S 22

3) Waddell, Tevyn L 21 4) Bennin, Grace R 18

26.01 53.56 1:17.87 1:41.28

B3 1:44.47UOFM-MN

1) Van Law, Patricia * 21 2) Lezer, Emma J 19

3) Preiss, Madison M 21 4) Bloomer, Olivia B 19

27.37 56.43 1:21.10 1:44.47

B4 1:44.78USC-CA

1) Janvier, Aela 20 2) Lawson, Maile A 18

3) Sanchez, Catherine M 21 4) Wade, Tatum C 21

26.57 56.75 1:21.88 1:44.78

 
Event 2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:29.07UOFM-MN

1) Olson, Gavin J 18 2) McHugh, Max J 20

3) Pokkinen, Tuomas J 24 4) Thomas, Matt A 21

23.52 47.20 1:08.79 1:29.07

A2 1:30.10USC-CA

1) Kirby, Jack 19 2) Ward, Sean H 19

3) Sancov, Alexei 20 4) Miljenic, Nikola 21

23.16 48.99 1:10.39 1:30.10

B3 1:31.92UOFM-MN

1) Berkoff, Cale O 20 2) Yudashkin, Eitan * 23

3) Rozeboom, Shane J 19 4) Sates, Tim L 21

24.06 49.28 1:11.47 1:31.92

C4 x1:33.07UOFM-MN

1) Kennedy, Sam G 18 2) Yoder, Evan D 21

3) Sachtjen, Des J 19 4) Van Niekerk, Kyle 21

23.72 50.04 1:12.52 1:33.07

B5 1:33.65USC-CA

1) Retterer, Paul 18 2) McDermott, Matt P 21

3) Finello, Thomas J 19 4) Reed, Thomas M 22

24.06 49.89 1:12.71 1:33.65

 
Event 3  Women 1000 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

UOFM-MN 201 9:58.97Kilgallon, Abbey L

27.96 57.62 1:27.52 1:57.37

2:27.16 2:56.89 3:26.71 3:56.67

4:26.82 4:56.81 5:26.74 5:56.79

6:26.92 6:57.15 7:27.38 7:57.61

8:28.19 8:58.78 9:29.19 9:58.97

UOFM-MN 202 10:14.50Erwin, Abbey K

28.51 59.25 1:30.29 2:01.50

2:32.55 3:03.72 3:35.01 4:06.27

4:37.38 5:08.33 5:39.20 6:10.05

6:40.93 7:11.68 7:42.31 8:13.20

8:43.79 9:14.43 9:44.95 10:14.50

USC-CA 193 10:14.81Pavlopoulou, Nicole

28.76 59.78 1:30.88 2:02.40

2:33.68 3:05.15 3:36.50 4:07.74

4:39.26 5:10.52 5:41.66 6:12.68

6:43.73 7:14.74 7:45.72 8:16.28

8:47.07 9:17.51 9:47.07 10:14.81

UOFM-MN 214 10:26.85Horn, Brittany K

29.15 1:00.51 1:31.63 2:02.84

2:34.22 3:05.65 3:36.92 4:08.30

4:39.95 5:11.31 5:42.75 6:14.20

6:45.94 7:17.57 7:49.19 8:20.93

8:52.86 9:24.57 9:56.15 10:26.85

USC-CA 225 11:07.03Brockley, Piper A

30.63 1:02.98 1:35.97 2:09.40

2:43.17 3:16.68 3:50.08 4:23.77

4:57.37 5:31.14 6:04.51 6:37.70

7:11.33 7:45.04 8:18.53 8:52.18

9:26.13 9:59.98 10:33.57 11:07.03

 
Event 4  Men 1000 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

UOFM-MN 211 9:20.64Kelley, Cameron R

26.61 55.14 1:23.60 1:52.28

2:21.08 2:49.53 3:17.95 3:46.61

4:15.08 4:43.71 5:11.60 5:39.46

6:07.10 6:34.59 7:02.33 7:30.00

7:57.88 8:25.72 8:53.76 9:20.64

USC-CA 212 9:25.69Johansson, Victor M

26.46 54.67 1:23.28 1:51.87

2:20.41 2:48.92 3:17.58 3:46.20

4:14.74 4:43.35 5:11.71 5:40.03

6:08.27 6:36.60 7:05.00 7:33.57

8:01.91 8:30.05 8:58.17 9:25.69

UOFM-MN 203 9:30.26Dillon, Aidan J

26.62 55.40 1:24.37 1:53.35

2:22.25 2:51.20 3:20.23 3:49.17

4:18.10 4:46.88 5:15.77 5:44.40

6:13.10 6:41.78 7:10.10 7:38.77

8:07.04 8:35.27 9:03.24 9:30.26

UOFM-MN 194 9:36.54Dulaney, Aidan S

26.93 56.08 1:25.30 1:54.41

2:23.69 2:52.92 3:21.96 3:51.21

4:20.49 4:49.79 5:18.78 5:47.71

6:16.74 6:46.10 7:15.14 7:44.44

8:13.73 8:41.96 9:10.02 9:36.54

USC-CA 185 9:43.43Puskovitch, Ivan M

27.91 57.42 1:27.18 1:56.79

2:25.62 2:54.45 3:23.25 3:52.37

4:21.10 4:49.68 5:18.33 5:47.14

6:15.84 6:44.82 7:14.34 7:43.97

8:13.82 8:43.60 9:13.69 9:43.43

UOFM-MN 196 x9:44.92Barrera, Isaac R

26.90 55.32 1:24.68 1:54.34

2:23.54 2:52.74 3:21.81 3:50.92

4:20.29 4:49.51 5:18.69 5:48.13

6:17.83 6:47.79 7:17.34 7:46.94

8:16.62 8:46.42 9:16.34 9:44.92
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(Event 4  Men 1000 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

USC-CA 197 9:51.57Mertz, David

27.02 56.33 1:26.28 1:56.13

2:26.12 2:56.12 3:26.28 3:55.95

4:25.80 4:55.37 5:25.29 5:55.35

6:25.19 6:55.05 7:24.78 7:54.39

8:24.36 8:53.77 9:23.00 9:51.57

 
Event 5  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

USC-CA 181 1:49.18Transom, Laticia

25.04 52.54 1:20.74 1:49.18

USC-CA 212 1:50.07Wade, Tatum C

25.88 53.50 1:22.09 1:50.07

UOFM-MN 183 1:50.19McGinty, Jordan N

26.13 54.35 1:22.33 1:50.19

UOFM-MN 194 1:51.14Sullivan, Kate A

26.22 54.29 1:22.78 1:51.14

UOFM-MN 205 1:51.68McCarthy, Kelli J

26.57 54.91 1:23.46 1:51.68

UOFM-MN 196 x1:53.03Butler, Rachel E

26.44 55.02 1:24.04 1:53.03

 
Event 6  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

USC-CA 201 1:38.07Sancov, Alexei

23.60 48.70 1:13.57 1:38.07

UOFM-MN 212 1:38.59Sates, Tim L

22.95 48.20 1:13.25 1:38.59

USC-CA 193 1:39.13Margarino, Dom G

22.93 48.25 1:13.79 1:39.13

USC-CA 184 1:40.75Saunders, Max Z

23.03 48.30 1:14.27 1:40.75

UOFM-MN 215 1:40.83Van Niekerk, Kyle

23.08 48.44 1:14.51 1:40.83

USC-CA 186 x1:41.36Martinez, Trent J

23.79 49.39 1:15.31 1:41.36

UOFM-MN 227 1:42.47Saulnier, Nicholas A

23.64 49.62 1:15.88 1:42.47

UOFM-MN 208 x1:43.40Lezer, Maxwell A

23.83 49.62 1:16.30 1:43.40

 
Event 7  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

UOFM-MN 211 54.55Waddell, Tevyn L

26.69 54.55

UOFM-MN 212 55.75Cook, Emily N

27.34 55.75

USC-CA 203 57.26Janvier, Aela

27.66 57.26

USC-CA 224 57.42Leach, Hannah M

27.78 57.42

UOFM-MN 185 58.04Brooks, Lillianna M

28.54 58.04

UOFM-MN 216 x59.42Horn, Brittany K

29.05 59.42

USC-CA 217 1:00.63Miller, Abigail R

28.88 1:00.63

 
Event 8  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

USC-CA 191 49.63Kirby, Jack

24.64 49.63

UOFM-MN 182 49.72Olson, Gavin J

24.27 49.72

UOFM-MN 193 51.18Sachtjen, Des J

25.03 51.18

UOFM-MN 204 51.19Berkoff, Cale O

24.98 51.19

USC-CA 185 51.26Retterer, Paul

24.89 51.26

UOFM-MN 186 x51.69Kennedy, Sam G

25.29 51.69

 
Event 9  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

UOFM-MN 221 1:00.47Kozelsky, Lindsey S

28.51 1:00.47

UOFM-MN 182 1:03.72Bennin, Grace R

29.97 1:03.72

UOFM-MN 193 1:04.18Lezer, Emma J

30.27 1:04.18

UOFM-MN 214 x1:05.77Preiss, Madison M

30.81 1:05.77

USC-CA 185 1:06.36Lawson, Maile A

31.35 1:06.36

USC-CA 226 1:07.04Brockley, Piper A

31.54 1:07.04

 
Event 10  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

UOFM-MN 201 52.93McHugh, Max J

25.07 52.93

UOFM-MN 232 56.15Yudashkin, Eitan *

27.10 56.15

USC-CA 213 56.68McDermott, Matt P

26.94 56.68

UOFM-MN 214 57.94Yoder, Evan D

27.80 57.94

USC-CA 195 59.09Ward, Sean H

27.73 59.09

UOFM-MN 206 x59.18Lewis, Aedan M

27.69 59.18

USC-CA 187 59.93Peterson, Ryan

27.99 59.93

 
Event 11  Women 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

USC-CA 211 2:00.96Sanchez, Catherine M

27.96 58.77 1:30.08 2:00.96

USC-CA 232 2:01.82Hansson, Louise M

26.57 56.49 1:29.27 2:01.82

UOFM-MN 193 2:03.29Tuff, Bronwyn T

28.11 59.24 1:31.15 2:03.29

UOFM-MN 194 2:03.43Sullivan, Kate A

28.29 59.89 1:31.85 2:03.43
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(Event 11  Women 200 Yard Butterfly)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

UOFM-MN 215 2:04.56Van Law, Patricia *

28.19 59.60 1:31.60 2:04.56

USC-CA 206 2:05.93Turner, Makenna L

29.11 1:00.83 1:33.25 2:05.93

UOFM-MN 197 x2:06.61Linscott, Emma M

28.43 1:00.55 1:33.62 2:06.61

 
Event 12  Men 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

UOFM-MN 211 1:49.37Thomas, Matt A

24.52 52.91 1:21.76 1:49.37

USC-CA 192 1:49.77Odgers, Jackson V

24.69 52.77 1:21.10 1:49.77

UOFM-MN 243 1:51.80Pokkinen, Tuomas J

24.46 52.80 1:21.96 1:51.80

USC-CA 214 1:52.59Jurek, Mark J

24.03 51.51 1:20.45 1:52.59

UOFM-MN 215 1:57.25Torres, Justin M

26.33 55.43 1:25.79 1:57.25

 
Event 13  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

USC-CA 211 22.92Ciesla, Marta K

USC-CA 182 23.07Transom, Laticia

USC-CA 223 23.49Schlicht, Jemma

UOFM-MN 194 23.90Bloomer, Olivia B

UOFM-MN 18*5 24.50Brooks, Lillianna M

UOFM-MN 22*5 24.50Wagner, Katherine V

 
Event 14  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

USC-CA 211 20.60Miljenic, Nikola

USC-CA 222 21.12Ama, Joao G

USC-CA 193 21.17Finello, Thomas J

USC-CA 184 x21.30Collazo Torres, Jan

UOFM-MN 195 21.53Rozeboom, Shane J

UOFM-MN 206 21.95Lewis, Aedan M

 
Event 17  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

USC-CA 181 50.10Transom, Laticia

24.66 50.10

USC-CA 212 50.14Ciesla, Marta K

24.44 50.14

USC-CA 223 50.88Schlicht, Jemma

24.42 50.88

UOFM-MN 184 51.83McGinty, Jordan N

25.29 51.83

UOFM-MN 195 52.11Bloomer, Olivia B

25.17 52.11

UOFM-MN 186 54.11Brooks, Lillianna M

26.41 54.11

UOFM-MN 227 x55.58Wagner, Katherine V

26.45 55.58

 
Event 18  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

UOFM-MN 211 45.63Sates, Tim L

21.96 45.63

USC-CA 222 45.64Ama, Joao G

21.99 45.64

USC-CA 183 46.17Collazo Torres, Jan

22.06 46.17

USC-CA 184 46.26Saunders, Max Z

22.77 46.26

USC-CA 225 x46.55Reed, Thomas M

22.15 46.55

UOFM-MN 216 46.87Van Niekerk, Kyle

22.45 46.87

UOFM-MN 227 47.61Saulnier, Nicholas A

22.94 47.61

UOFM-MN 198 x47.70Rozeboom, Shane J

22.61 47.70

 
Event 19  Women 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

UOFM-MN 211 1:58.83Waddell, Tevyn L

28.21 58.49 1:28.73 1:58.83

UOFM-MN 212 2:01.76Van Law, Patricia *

28.68 59.42 1:31.08 2:01.76

UOFM-MN 213 2:02.20Cook, Emily N

29.52 1:00.56 1:31.67 2:02.20

USC-CA 204 2:03.31Janvier, Aela

28.81 1:00.13 1:32.10 2:03.31

UOFM-MN 195 x2:04.51Butler, Rachel E

30.08 1:01.60 1:33.38 2:04.51

USC-CA 226 2:06.24Leach, Hannah M

29.23 1:00.72 1:33.57 2:06.24

 
Event 20  Men 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

UOFM-MN 181 1:48.44Olson, Gavin J

25.70 53.19 1:21.55 1:48.44

USC-CA 192 1:49.21Kirby, Jack

25.71 54.63 1:23.55 1:49.21

USC-CA 183 1:51.16Retterer, Paul

26.97 55.67 1:23.30 1:51.16

UOFM-MN 194 1:52.64Sachtjen, Des J

26.60 55.95 1:24.79 1:52.64

UOFM-MN 205 1:52.99Berkoff, Cale O

26.17 54.61 1:24.06 1:52.99

UOFM-MN 186 x1:58.90Kennedy, Sam G

27.86 57.79 1:28.72 1:58.90

 
Event 21  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

UOFM-MN 221 2:13.21Kozelsky, Lindsey S

29.78 1:04.06 1:38.43 2:13.21

USC-CA 192 2:14.99Pavlopoulou, Nicole

31.80 1:06.34 1:41.25 2:14.99

UOFM-MN 193 2:19.92Lezer, Emma J

31.68 1:07.77 1:44.29 2:19.92
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USC vs Minnesota - 1/17/2020
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(Event 21  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

UOFM-MN 184 2:20.02Bennin, Grace R

32.26 1:07.39 1:43.95 2:20.02

USC-CA 185 2:20.40Lawson, Maile A

31.60 1:07.07 1:43.81 2:20.40

 
Event 22  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

UOFM-MN 201 1:56.84McHugh, Max J

26.87 56.84 1:26.82 1:56.84

UOFM-MN 232 2:03.03Yudashkin, Eitan *

28.62 1:00.02 1:31.69 2:03.03

USC-CA 213 2:03.37McDermott, Matt P

29.05 1:01.11 1:33.32 2:03.37

UOFM-MN 214 2:04.00Torres, Justin M

28.57 1:00.14 1:32.01 2:04.00

UOFM-MN 215 x2:05.11Yoder, Evan D

28.78 1:01.09 1:32.85 2:05.11

USC-CA 186 2:10.16Peterson, Ryan

29.06 1:01.90 1:35.86 2:10.16

USC-CA 197 2:11.32Ward, Sean H

29.73 1:03.00 1:36.94 2:11.32

 
Event 23  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

UOFM-MN 201 4:54.03Kilgallon, Abbey L

27.78 57.21 1:26.82 1:56.24

2:25.94 2:55.80 3:25.52 3:55.40

4:25.18 4:54.03

UOFM-MN 192 4:54.23Sullivan, Kate A

28.20 58.36 1:28.30 1:58.28

2:28.13 2:57.65 3:27.01 3:56.66

4:25.91 4:54.23

UOFM-MN 203 4:58.33Erwin, Abbey K

27.72 57.40 1:27.32 1:57.46

2:27.58 2:57.74 3:27.96 3:58.26

4:28.70 4:58.33

UOFM-MN 204 x4:59.72McCarthy, Kelli J

28.27 58.59 1:28.99 1:59.46

2:30.07 3:00.43 3:30.77 4:00.64

4:30.69 4:59.72

USC-CA 215 5:01.73Wade, Tatum C

27.59 57.52 1:27.66 1:57.95

2:28.55 2:59.20 3:30.16 4:00.96

4:31.78 5:01.73

USC-CA 206 5:20.12Turner, Makenna L

28.69 59.80 1:31.67 2:03.62

2:36.00 3:08.76 3:41.86 4:14.97

4:47.95 5:20.12

 
Event 24  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

UOFM-MN 211 4:29.71Kelley, Cameron R

24.91 52.13 1:19.48 1:47.22

2:14.85 2:42.46 3:10.13 3:37.57

4:04.28 4:29.71

USC-CA 192 4:30.13Margarino, Dom G

25.34 53.06 1:21.16 1:49.29

2:17.48 2:44.97 3:12.20 3:39.01

4:05.24 4:30.13

UOFM-MN 203 4:34.51Lezer, Maxwell A

25.83 54.20 1:22.37 1:50.33

2:17.73 2:45.10 3:12.41 3:39.72

4:06.90 4:34.51

UOFM-MN 204 4:35.44Dillon, Aidan J

25.77 53.42 1:21.25 1:49.30

2:17.20 2:45.40 3:13.74 3:41.56

4:09.00 4:35.44

USC-CA 215 4:35.67Johansson, Victor M

25.56 53.11 1:21.12 1:49.22

2:17.49 2:45.54 3:13.71 3:41.70

4:09.37 4:35.67

UOFM-MN 196 x4:42.23Dulaney, Aidan S

26.23 54.52 1:23.08 1:51.70

2:20.16 2:48.48 3:17.05 3:45.66

4:14.36 4:42.23

USC-CA 187 4:43.87Martinez, Trent J

26.04 54.41 1:23.00 1:51.94

2:20.91 2:49.74 3:18.98 3:48.30

4:16.36 4:43.87

USC-CA 198 x4:50.24Mertz, David

26.47 55.55 1:24.58 1:54.12

2:23.52 2:52.73 3:22.16 3:51.97

4:21.13 4:50.24

 
Event 25  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

USC-CA 231 53.66Hansson, Louise M

25.07 53.66

USC-CA 222 54.21Schlicht, Jemma

25.33 54.21

USC-CA 213 55.24Sanchez, Catherine M

26.32 55.24

UOFM-MN 184 56.39McGinty, Jordan N

26.74 56.39

UOFM-MN 215 56.67Preiss, Madison M

26.75 56.67

UOFM-MN 196 57.61Tuff, Bronwyn T

27.17 57.61

UOFM-MN 197 x58.39Linscott, Emma M

27.61 58.39

 
Event 26  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

UOFM-MN 211 48.71Thomas, Matt A

22.62 48.71

UOFM-MN 242 49.41Pokkinen, Tuomas J

23.44 49.41

USC-CA 213 49.52Miljenic, Nikola

23.17 49.52

USC-CA 214 50.01Jurek, Mark J

23.32 50.01

USC-CA 195 50.47Odgers, Jackson V

23.72 50.47
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USC vs Minnesota - 1/17/2020

Results - Friday

(Event 26  Men 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

UOFM-MN 196 50.94Sachtjen, Des J

23.94 50.94

USC-CA 197 x51.58Finello, Thomas J

23.60 51.58

UOFM-MN 188 x54.30Kennedy, Sam G

25.19 54.30

 
Event 29  Women 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

UOFM-MN 211 2:01.31Waddell, Tevyn L

26.28 56.37 1:33.23 2:01.31

USC-CA 212 2:01.40Wade, Tatum C

26.87 58.39 1:32.66 2:01.40

USC-CA 193 2:01.90Pavlopoulou, Nicole

27.29 58.71 1:33.39 2:01.90

UOFM-MN 194 2:05.16Butler, Rachel E

29.63 59.62 1:36.30 2:05.16

UOFM-MN 215 2:05.49Van Law, Patricia *

27.82 58.76 1:36.05 2:05.49

UOFM-MN 206 x2:06.14McCarthy, Kelli J

27.92 59.99 1:37.13 2:06.14

USC-CA 207 2:08.87Janvier, Aela

28.68 1:00.72 1:38.71 2:08.87

 
Event 30  Men 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

USC-CA 201 1:50.81Sancov, Alexei

24.07 53.30 1:25.74 1:50.81

UOFM-MN 182 1:52.12Olson, Gavin J

24.36 50.94 1:25.53 1:52.12

UOFM-MN 233 1:52.69Yudashkin, Eitan *

25.06 54.82 1:26.41 1:52.69

UOFM-MN 244 1:55.15Pokkinen, Tuomas J

24.77 54.41 1:27.77 1:55.15

USC-CA 195 1:55.35Odgers, Jackson V

24.99 55.29 1:29.17 1:55.35

USC-CA 216 1:55.56Jurek, Mark J

24.30 54.38 1:28.38 1:55.56

UOFM-MN 217 x1:55.58Torres, Justin M

25.78 57.22 1:29.32 1:55.58

USC-CA 188 x1:57.21Peterson, Ryan

25.46 55.18 1:29.61 1:57.21

 
Event 31  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:31.46USC-CA

1) Ciesla, Marta K 21 2) Hansson, Louise M 23

3) Sanchez, Catherine M 21 4) Transom, Laticia 18

22.71 45.28 1:08.89 1:31.46

A2 1:33.97UOFM-MN

1) Kozelsky, Lindsey S 22 2) Bloomer, Olivia B 19

3) Bennin, Grace R 18 4) McGinty, Jordan N 18

23.50 46.84 1:10.37 1:33.97

B3 1:37.11UOFM-MN

1) Wagner, Katherine V 22 2) Linscott, Emma M 19

3) Sullivan, Kate A 19 4) Brooks, Lillianna M 18

24.69 48.96 1:12.96 1:37.11

C4 x1:40.21UOFM-MN

1) Cook, Emily N 21 2) Erwin, Abbey K 20

3) Horn, Brittany K 21 4) Kilgallon, Abbey L 20

25.26 50.08 1:14.90 1:40.21

 
Event 32  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:22.30USC-CA

1) Miljenic, Nikola 21 2) Ama, Joao G 22

3) Finello, Thomas J 19 4) Sancov, Alexei 20

20.63 41.19 1:01.81 1:22.30

B2 1:22.57UOFM-MN

1) Berkoff, Cale O 20 2) Rozeboom, Shane J 19

3) Saulnier, Nicholas A 22 4) Kelley, Cameron R 21

20.90 41.07 1:01.69 1:22.57

B3 1:22.68USC-CA

1) Kirby, Jack 19 2) Saunders, Max Z 18

3) Reed, Thomas M 22 4) Collazo Torres, Jan 18

21.18 41.67 1:02.39 1:22.68

A4 1:25.54UOFM-MN

1) McHugh, Max J 20 2) Thomas, Matt A 21

3) Sates, Tim L 21 4) Van Niekerk, Kyle 21

21.67 42.76 1:04.36 1:25.54

C5 x1:29.33UOFM-MN

1) Lezer, Maxwell A 20 2) Dillon, Aidan J 20

3) Lewis, Aedan M 20 4) Dulaney, Aidan S 19

22.81 45.25 1:06.79 1:29.33

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. University of Minnesota 136

2. University of Southern Calif 126

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. University of Minnesota 149

2. University of Southern Calif 113


